
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Miles 
to Turn 

Direction Road Total 
Miles 

Start @ Algonac JR/SR High School 
0.1 Left Philips/Taft 0.1 
0.9 Right Meadowbrook 1.0 
0.1 Left M29 1.1 
0.4 Right Harsens Island Ferry 1.5 
0.3 Right M154/North Channel 1.8 
0.7 Slight Left Golf Course 2.5 
0.1 Right Cottage/Mid Channel 2.6 
1.7 Left Krispin/Ames 4.3 
0.3 Slight Left Golf Course 4.6 
1.3 Slight Right North Channel/M154 5.9 
0.8 Slight Right M154 6.7 
2.3 Slight Right M154 9 
1.1 Slight Right M154 (SINGLE FILE) 10.1 
5.9 Food Stop (8:00am-12:30pm) 16 
0.0 Turn Back M154 (SINGLE FILE) 16 
5.8 Right Voaks/St Aubin/South 

Channel 
21.8 

1.7 Right South Channel 23.5 
0.8 Slight Left Orchid 24.3 
0.4 Left North Channel 24.7 
0.4 Right North Channel 25.1 
0.8 Right  Harsens Island Ferry 25.9 
0.4 Left M29 26.3 
0.3 Right Meadowbrook 26.6 
0.1 Left Taft 26.7 
1.0 Finish @Algonac JR/SR High School 27.7 

BWR – 27 Mile Route 
Follow Road Markings 

In Case of Emergency Call 911 
Need a SAG? Call (586) 738-0539 

 

 


